
óó ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó
óóóóóóóó

óóóó

ó
óóó

ó
óóóóó

óó
óó

óóó
óóóóó

óóó

ó

óó
óóóóóó

óó
óó

ó

óó

óó

ó

ó

óó

ó

2
I

?§

n

ÑØ

ÑØÑØ

n

!e

Ý

Ý
ÝÝ

â

ÑÕ
ÝÝ

â

ÝÝÝ

ÝÝ
Ý

Ý

5915A

338J

5908

5915

338

338
M

1520

338P

33
8

591
4

59
10

3386

5914

59
13

3387

338
8

338R

590
2

3389
338Q

5900

5902

5914A

338

338

SnoTel Site

Northwest
Peak Lookout

Bridge Out

H10 (T3)

H15 (T3)
T3

7N
R3

3W
T3

7N
R3

4W

115°53'W115°54'W115°55'W115°56'W115°57'W115°58'W
48

°5
8'N

48
°5

7'N
48

°5
6'N

UTM Zone 11 NAD83
JConnelley

20180809 @ 0800 Hrs
0 0.5 1

Miles

?§ Fire Origin

â Helispot

ÑÕ Repeater

Ý Spot Fire

ÑØ Water Source

n Value at Risk

!e Other

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

ó Completed Dozer Line

2I Completed Hand Line
Barriered or Impassable
Open Rds
Trails
Caged Whitebark
Area Closure
Retardant Avoidance

DAVIS FIRE
PIO Map
20180809

380 Acres

1:28,000


